   Madera South High School
2019 Water Polo Schedule
Thursday	August 15		VAR		Selma (s)	Selma		          4:00/5:00
Tuesday	August 20		VAR		Kerman(s)	MSHS	          	          4:00/5:00
Friday          	August 23	            	VAR		Chowchilla	Chowchilla 	          4:00/5:00

Fri/Sat		Aug 30-Aug 31		B VAR       Fall Kick-Off Classic   Fresno 		TBA
Fri/Sat		Aug 30-Aug 31		G VAR	    Central Valley Showdown Clovis West	TBA

Tuesday		September 3		ALL	       Golden Valley-Merced  GV      	           3:00/4:00/5:00/6:00	
Thursday	September 5		ALL	           Mission Oak 	MSHS     3:30/4:30VG/5:30VB/6:30	      
Fri/Sat		September 6-7		B JV	      Bullard Tourney        Bullard			TBA
Fri/Sat		September 6-7		G JV	    Lemoore Tourney	Lemoore		TBA

Monday		September 9		VAR		McLane		MSHS		   4:00/5:00 PM
Wednesday	September 11		ALL	             Yosemite 	MSHS                        4:00/5:00pm
Fri/Sat		September 13-14	B VAR	      Sunnyside Tour.        Sunnyside		TBA
Thurs-Sat	September 19-21	G VAR	      Arroyo Grande Tourney			TBA

Tuesday	September 24		ALL		Madera	             MSHS        3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Thursday	September 26		ALL		Bullard		MSHS        3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Fri/Sat		September 27-28	G JV		Dinuba Girls Tourney			TBA

Tuesday	October 1		ALL		Edison		Edison        3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Thursday 	October 3		ALL		Sanger	             Sanger        3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30

Tuesday	October 8		ALL		SJM		 MSHS       3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Thursday	October 10		ALL		Madera		Madera	      3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Fri/Sat		October 11-12		G VAR		Sunnyside Tourney			TBA
 

Wednesday	October 16		ALL		Bullard		 Bullard	       3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Fri-Sat		October 18-19		JV	       Madera Tourney 	 Madera		TBA

Wednesday	October 23		ALL		Edison		 MSHS	       3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30
Fri/Sat		October 25-26		B JV            Sunnyside Tourney	 TBA		TBA

Tuesday	October 29		ALL		Sanger		MSHS	      3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30	
Thursday	October 31		ALL		SJM		SJM	      3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30			
(S) scrimmage
	
*Playoff dates are tentative.
Wednesday	November 6		VAR		Playoffs – TBA
Saturday	November 9		VAR		Playoffs – TBA
Wednesday	November 13		VAR		Playoffs – TBA
Saturday	November 16		VAR		Playoffs – TBA

	* League Starting Times: 
	3:30 JV Boys 
4:30 JV Girls
	5:30 Varsity Boys 
	6:30 Varsity Girls
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